Ergebnis Lang
Name

BolR
Neumann
Siebert

BoR3
Rauchhaupt
HalRler
Kampfmeier
Henschel
Ganz
Rische
Schroeder
Harloff
Droste
Schulz
Sparkes
Baurichter
Sommer
Meyer
Gebhardt
Schwarz
Hoffmann
Cairus

Vorname
Matthias
Thoralf
Christian
Karla
Sven
Marco
Andrea
Jana
Ute
Kerstin
Marina
Belinda
Melanie
Stefanie
Rebecca
Elisabeth
Sandra
Katja/Thomas
Elizsa
Manuela
Heidi
Ivon

Geschlecht
mannl
mannl
mannl
weibl
mannl
mannl
weibl
weibl
weibl
weibl
weibl
weibl
weibl
weibl
weibl
weibl
weibl
mannl
weibl
weibl
weibl

weibl

Hundename

Motte

Cross Athleticdo¢ Rudi

Flora
Hexe
Cuba Libre
Kyra
Skare
Balou
Hilde
Luzy
Kenny
Anubis
Mali
Rouven
Minnow
Enjoy
Anni
Lotte
Maxi
Kaya
Emma
Flora

Laufzeit

00:17:43
00:18:12
00:18:29
00:19:04
00:19:10
00:19:46
00:20:50
00:20:56
00:21:15
00:21:25
00:22:06
00:22:23
00:22:38
00:24:10
00:26:04
00:26:13
00:32:15
00:32:50
00:32:58
00:33:38
00:34:09
00:29:43

Platz Gesamt
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Platz Mannlich Platz Weiblich
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